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ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART
TITLE
NEW 1 1 THIS IS WHY
NEW 1 2 THE JAWS OF LIFE
5 17 1 MIDNIGHTS
NEW 1 4 THE LIVE TAPES VOL. 1: LIVE AT THE HORDERN PAVILION,...
9 39 1 HARRY'S HOUSE
7 204 1 CURRENTS
NEW 1 7 TAKEN BY FORCE
NEW 1 8 BORN PINK
14 22 3 GOOD KID, MA.AD CITY
13 119 3 THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON
11 198 1 RUMOURS
NEW 1 12 LEARN YOURSELF / MORNING SUN
NEW 1 13 HOMOSEXUAL
RE 3 5 I LIKE IT WHEN YOU SLEEP, FOR YOU ARE SO BEAUTIFUL ...
R/E 53 2 1989
REE 4 4 THIS OLD DOG
0 111 1 IGOR
R/E 43 3 DAMN.
NEW 1 19 CLASH OF THE SUBSTANCE
12 19 1 HERE COMES EVERYBODY
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WEEK COMMENCING 20 FEBRUARY, 2023

Artist

Paramore

Pierce The Veil
Taylor Swift

Cold Chisel

Harry Styles
Tame Impala
Civic

BlackPink
Kendrick Lamar
Pink Floyd
Fleetwood Mac
The Beautiful Girls
Darren Hayes
The 1975

Taylor Swift

Mac DeMarco
Tyler, The Creator
Kendrick Lamar
Hope D

Spacey Jane

COMPANY
ATL/WAR
CONC/UMA
UNI/UMA
CC/UMA
COL/SME
MOD/UMA
CVA/ORCH
INR/UMA
INR/UMA
COL/SME
RHI/WAR
MGM
ING/RKT
DIR/SME
BIG/UMA
RKT
COL/SME
INR/UMA
AWAL
AWAL

CAT NO.
7567862759
FEAR02539
2445790098
CCo13s
19658707272
4730676
CVDL128
0244809759
3716232
88875170912
8122796778
DB0O18V
POWDERCD!1
88875192562
3799890
CT260
G010004091543B
5760871
HOPEDO001
SPACJ008CD
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