

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

## **ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART**

## WEEK COMMENCING 20 FEBRUARY, 2023

							·
ΤW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	THIS IS WHY	Paramore	ATL/WAR	7567862759
2	NEW	1	2	THE JAWS OF LIFE	Pierce The Veil	CONC/UMA	FEAR02539
3	5	17	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2445790098
4	NEW	1	4	THE LIVE TAPES VOL. 1: LIVE AT THE HORDERN PAVILION,	. Cold Chisel	CC/UMA	CC013S
5	9	39	1	HARRY'S HOUSE	Harry Styles	COL/SME	19658707272
6	7	204	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	MOD/UMA	4730676
7	NEW	1	7	TAKEN BY FORCE	Civic	CVA/ORCH	CVDL128
8	NEW	1	8	BORN PINK	BlackPink	INR/UMA	0244809759
9	14	22	3	GOOD KID, M.A.A.D CITY	Kendrick Lamar	INR/UMA	3716232
10	13	119	3	THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON	Pink Floyd	COL/SME	88875170912
11	11	198	1	RUMOURS	Fleetwood Mac	RHI/WAR	8122796778
12	NEW	1	12	LEARN YOURSELF / MORNING SUN	The Beautiful Girls	MGM	DB018V
13	NEW	1	13	HOMOSEXUAL	Darren Hayes	ING/RKT	POWDERCD1
14	R/E	3	5	I LIKE IT WHEN YOU SLEEP, FOR YOU ARE SO BEAUTIFUL	The 1975	DIR/SME	88875192562
15	R/E	53	2	1989	Taylor Swift	BIG/UMA	3799890
16	R/E	4	4	THIS OLD DOG	Mac DeMarco	RKT	CT260
17	10	111	1	IGOR	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	G010004091543B
18	R/E	43	3	DAMN.	Kendrick Lamar	INR/UMA	5760871
19	NEW	1	19	CLASH OF THE SUBSTANCE	Hope D	AWAL	HOPED001
20	12	19	1	HERE COMES EVERYBODY	Spacey Jane	AWAL	SPACJ008CD